
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Amendment 1 
 

05/16/22 
 
 
Subject: CSP Release Date 

 
Reference:  CSP 22.20 

 
 
Dear Madam / Sir, 

 
With reference to the subject tender, kindly note that the official release date has been amended 
from 05/18/22 to 05/16/22 to give proposers additional time to bid the project. 

 

Address: Beaumont ISD 
      Purchasing Department 

 3395 Harrison Avenue 
 Beaumont, TX 77706 
 
 
 
Best regards, 

 
 

 

 

 

Beau W. Carroll 

Purchasing 


